
Detailed Timetable with rooms for UWS Summer STEM Academy 2018 

         Tuesday 10th  July from 13.00 to 22.00 (UWS Campus, Paisley)  
         Wednesday 11th July from 8.30 to 12.40 (Paisley) and 13.40-16.30 Bioforce UK Ltd. Irvine  - Return to UWS Paisley 

for 17.00 
 

Tuesday 10th July at Coats Building (P), Paisley Campus UWS, Paisley, PA1 2BE  see map 
 

 

 Time 13.00-
13.30 

13.30- 
14.00 

14.00- 
14.30 

14.30- 
15.30 

15.30- 
16.30 

16.30- 
17.30 

17.30-
17.45 

17.45-
18.15 

18.15- 
18.30 

18.30-
18.45 

18.45-
19.00 

19-00 
19.30 

19.30-
20.30 

20.30-
22.00 

Location                

Coats 
Building 
Recep-
tion 

 Regist
ration 

     Coffee
/tea 

    To 
rooms 

  

Lecture 
Theatre 
P118 

  Welcome 
And Intro  
 to PRiDE 

keynote lecture 
communicating 
research via art, 
music, media 

    Science 
Whizz 

     Social 
event, 
retire to 
rooms 

P116     Engineering 
Challenge 

Engineering 
Challenge 

Engineering 
Challenge 

  Meet St. 
Andrews 

Meet St. 
Andrews 

Meet St. 
Andrews 

   

P123     Molecule 
Hunt 

Molecule 
Hunt 

Molecule 
Hunt 

  Data 
Harvest 
 
Note-
require 
access to 
ipads/lap 
tops 

Data 
Harvest 
 
Note-
require 
access to 
ipads/lap 
tops 

Data 
Harvest 
 
Note-
require 
access to 
ipads/lap 
tops 

   

Forensic 
Lab 

    Forensic 
Investigation 

Forensic 
Investigation 

Forensic 
Investigation 

        

P125          Timstar 
and 

Mission 
Discovery 

Timstar 
and 
Mission 
Discovery 

Timstar 
and 
Mission 
Discovery 

   

                

Dining 
room 

             Dinner  

http://pict.uws.ac.uk/digital/wp-content/uploads/2015/05/PaisleyCampusMaps.pdf


Wednesday 11th July   Coats Building (P), Paisley Campus UWS, Paisley, PA1 2BE  see map and Bioforce UK Ltd. Irvine, KA11 5DD  see map 

 Time 07.30-
08.15 

08.15-
08.30 

08.30- 
08.40 

08.40- 
09.20 

09.20- 
10.00 

10.00- 
10.40 

10.40- 
10.50 

10.50- 
11.30 

11.30- 
12.10 

12.10-12.40* 
*Depart for 
Bioforce 

12.40- 
13.40 

13.40-
14.10 

14.10-
14.40 

14.40-
15.10 

15.10-
16.10 

16.10-  
16.20 
close 

Location                 Return 
to  
Paisley 
Campus   

for  
Collect- 
ion 
at  

17.00   

Dining 
room 

 Break 
fast 

     Coffee
/tea 

   Lunch at 
Bioforce 

UK HQ 

Bioforce 
UK HQ 

   

TBA   Empty 
rooms- 
bring 

kit to 
venue 

             

Lecture 
Theatre 

P118 

   Group 
alloca- 

tions 

F1 in 
schools-

racing  

F1 in 
schools-

racing  

F1 in 
schools-

racing  

 F1 in 
schools-

racing  

F1 in 
schools-

racing  

       

P116     Molecule 
Building 

Molecule 
Building 

Molecule 
Building 

 Molecule 
Building 

Molecule 
Building 

       

P116     Astrobiol-

ogy Mission 
Starlight 

Astrobiol-

ogy Mission 
Starlight 

Astrobiol-

ogy Mission 
Starlight 

 Astrobiol-

ogy Mission 
Starlight 

Astrobiol-

ogy Mission 
Starlight 

       

P116     Highland 
STEM 

Journey 

Highland 
STEM 

Journey 

Highland 
STEM 

Journey 

 Highland 
STEM 

Journey 

Highland 
STEM 

Journey 

       

P114     Solar Spark 
Energy from 
the sun 

Solar Spark  
Energy from 
the sun 

Solar Spark 
Energy from 
the sun 

 Solar Spark 
Energy from 
the sun 

Solar Spark 
Energy from 
the sun 

       

P114     Timstar + 
Science 
Communi-

cation 

Timstar +  
Science 
Communi-

cation 

Timstar +  
Science 
Communi-

cation 

 Timstar +  
Science 
Communi-

cation 

Timstar +  
Science 
Communi-

cation 

       

P125     Air Race 
Challenge 

Air Race 
Challenge 

Air Race 
Challenge 

 Air Race 
Challenge 

Air Race 
Challenge 

Presentations 
on Robot 
Engineering 
Challenge 

      

P123     Lego 

Mindstorms 

Lego 

Mindstorms 

Lego 

Mindstorms 

 Lego 

Mindstorms 

Lego 

Mindstorms 

      

D135 
require 
ICT 

access 

    Data Harvest  
Active 
Learning 

suite 

Data Harvest 
Active 
Learning 

suite 

Data harvest  
Active 
Learning 

suite 

 Data Harvest  
Active 
Learning 

suite 

Data Harvest 
Active 
Learning 

suite 

       

Boforce 
UK 

            Bioforce 
tour 

Resear-
ch 

Market- 
ing & 
new  
products 

Activity 
develop-
ment 

 

 

http://pict.uws.ac.uk/digital/wp-content/uploads/2015/05/PaisleyCampusMaps.pdf
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/Bioforce+UK+Ltd/@55.5975722,-4.6380805,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xce1ccc80a2382217!8m2!3d55.5975722!4d-4.6380805

