Detailed Timetable with rooms for UWS Summer STEM Academy 2018

Tuesday 10th July from <u>13.00</u> to 22.00 (UWS Campus, Paisley)

Wednesday 11th July from 8.30 to 12.40 (Paisley) and 13.40-16.30 Bioforce UK Ltd. Irvine - Return to UWS Paisley for <u>17.00</u>

Tuesday 10th July at Coats Building (P), Paisley Campus UWS, Paisley, PA1 2BE see map

	Time	13.00-	13.30-	14.00-	14.30-	15.30-	16.30-	17.30-	17.45-	18.15-	18.30-	18.45-	19-00	19.30-	20.30-
		13.30	14.00	14.30	15.30	16.30	17.30	17.45	18.15	18.30	18.45	19.00	19.30	20.30	22.00
Location															
Coats Building Recep- tion		Regist ration						Coffee /tea					To rooms		
Lecture			Welcome	keynote lecture					Science						Social
Theatre P118			And Intro to PRiDE	communicating research via art, music, media					Whizz						event, retire to rooms
P116					Engineering Challenge	Engineering Challenge	Engineering Challenge			Meet St. Andrews	Meet St. Andrews	Meet St. Andrews			
P123					Molecule Hunt	Molecule Hunt	Molecule Hunt			Data Harvest	Data Harvest	Data Harvest			
										Note- require access to ipads/lap tops	Note- require access to ipads/lap tops	Note- require access to ipads/lap tops			
Forensic Lab					Forensic Investigation	Forensic Investigation	Forensic Investigation								
P125										Timstar and Mission Discovery	Timstar and Mission Discovery	Timstar and Mission Discovery			
Dining room														Dinner	1



Wednesday 11th July Coats Building (P), Paisley Campus UWS, Paisley, PA1 2BE see map and Bioforce UK Ltd. Irvine, KA11 5DD see map

	Time	07.30- 08.15	08.15- 08.30	08.30- 08.40	08.40- 09.20	09.20- 10.00	10.00- 10.40	10.40- 10.50	10.50- 11.30	11.30- 12.10	12.10-12.40* *Depart for	12.40- 13.40	13.40- 14.10	14.10- 14.40	14.40- 15.10	15.10- 16.10	16.10- 16.20
											Bioforce						close
Location																	Return
Dining		Break						Coffee				Lunch at	Bioforce				to
room		fast						/tea				Bioforce	UK HQ				Paisley
												UK HQ					Campus
ТВА			Empty														for
			rooms-														Collect-
			bring														ion
			kit to														at
			venue														17.00
Lecture				Group	F1 in	F1 in	F1 in		F1 in	F1 in							
Theatre				alloca-	schools-	schools-	schools-		schools-	schools-							
P118				tions	racing	racing	racing		racing	racing							
P116					Molecule	Molecule	Molecule		Molecule	Molecule							
					Building	Building	Building		Building	Building							
P116					Astrobiol-	Astrobiol-	Astrobiol-		Astrobiol-	Astrobiol-							
					ogy Mission	ogy Mission	ogy Mission		ogy Mission	ogy Mission							
					Starlight	Starlight	Starlight		Starlight	Starlight							
P116					Highland	Highland	Highland		Highland	Highland							
					STEM	STEM	STEM		STEM	STEM							
					Journey	Journey	Journey		Journey	Journey							
P114					Solar Spark	Solar Spark	Solar Spark		Solar Spark	Solar Spark							
					Energy from	Energy from	Energy from		Energy from	Energy from							
					the sun	the sun	the sun		the sun	the sun							
P114					Timstar +	Timstar +	Timstar +		Timstar +	Timstar +							
					Science	Science	Science		Science	Science							
					Communi-	Communi-	Communi-		Communi-	Communi-							
					cation	cation	cation		cation	cation							
P125					Air Race	Air Race	Air Race		Air Race	Air Race	Presentations						
					Challenge	Challenge	Challenge		Challenge	Challenge	on Robot						
P123					Lego	Lego	Lego		Lego	Lego	Engineering						
					Mindstorms	Mindstorms	Mindstorms		Mindstorms	Mindstorms	Challenge						
D135					Data Harvest	Data Harvest	Data harvest		Data Harvest	Data Harvest							
require					Active	Active	Active		Active	Active							
ICT					Learning	Learning	Learning		Learning	Learning							
access					suite	suite	suite		suite	suite							
Boforce													Bioforce	Resear-	Market-	Activity	
UK													tour	ch	ing &	develop-	
															new	ment	
															products		